

GANGA KAVERY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LTD Vs. SRC
REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

22.11.2023

Present: Sh. Mohd. Shaz Khan Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Process received back unserved with the report 'incorrect address'.

Plaintiffs are directed to file fresh address of defendants.

Issue fresh notice to the defendants on filing of PF/RC and on filing of fresh address.

Put up on 06.01.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
22.11.2023