

GANGA KAVERY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LTD Vs. SRC
REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

10.12.2024

Present: Shri Sudhanshu Tiwari, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Shri Kanishka Arora, ld. Counsel for D1 & 2.

Put up for clarification, if any/ order on the maintainability
of the suit on 13.12.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
10.12.2024