

GANGA KAVERY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LTD Vs. SRC
REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

16.12.2024

Present: None for plaintiff.
Shri Kanishk Arora, Id. Counsel for D1 & 2 through VC.

Matter is listed today for order on maintainability. However, during dictation of the order, the certain clarifications have arisen which need to be clarified from the Id. Counsel for parties.

In view of the same, put up for clarification on 21.12.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
16.12.2024