

CS No. 571/23
Ganga Kavery Const. Pvt. Ltd. Vs. SRC Realtors Pvt. Ltd.

19.02.2025

Present: Shri Satish Gulati, ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Shri Kanishk Arora, ld. Counsel for defendant.

Order is under dictation. Put up for completion of order on
maintainability on 20.02.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
19.02.2025