

CS 571/23

GANGA KAVERY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LTD Vs. SRC
REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

28.04.2025

Present: Sh. Prashant Kumar Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through VC
Sh. Anand Sharma Ld. Counsel for defendant through VC.

Arguments heard on the application under Order 39 Rule 1
& 2 r/w section 151 of CPC.

Put up for orders on 09.05.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
28.04.2025